22. Winterschiessen Heckemos
Schutzen Heckemos

Einzelrangliste
28.02.2020 - 08.03.2020

Gruppenstich - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Dinki Sascha
Gehrig Andreas
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Scherrer René
Heierli Rudolf
Mader Max

Willi Christian
Fontanive Claudio
Andres Toni

Wild Andreas
Wagner Albert
Bosshard Rolf
Keller Noah

Gehrig Arnold
Hilzinger Werner
Schwager Albert
Eymann Ueli
Hemminger Elisabeth
Niederhauser Werner
Gredig Beat
Streule Heidi
Engesser Thomas
Marolf Sandra
Schmid Hansmartin
Frick Christoph
Streule Timo

Kolb Oskar
Fréhlich Roland
Marolf Werner
Brand Paul

Thir Peter

Oertig Guido
Speck Emil
Schirpf Viktor
Zihlmann Urs
Zingg Hansueli
Vollenweider Josef
Wettstein Max

Ott Hansueli
Brandle Leo
Muheim Karl
Gantenbein Ernst
Fischer Toni

Stahli Urs

Buchler Urs
Zehnder Urban
Knupp Rita

Felix Thomas
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1997 E
1987 E
1957V
1958 vV
1958 V
1960 V
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1962 E
1963 E
1981 E
1998 E
1951V
1953V
1955V
1956 V
1947 SV
1950 SV
1961 E
1969 E
1969 E
1970 E
1977 E
1987 E
1996 E
1951V
1952V
1953V
1953V
1954V
1954 v
1954V
1954V
1955V
1955V
1955V
1958 V
1958 V
1958 V
1959 Vv
1959V
1947 SV
1964 E
1967 E
1969 E
1971 E
1971 E

Verein

Cholfirst, Schitzen

Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Societad da tir Vial Sumvitg
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Mauren-Berg, Schutzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Tamins, Schitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischiitzen
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzenverein

Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen
Elgg, Schutzengesellschaft
Salenstein, Standschitzengesellschaft
Langrickenbach, Schitzenverein
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen, FeldschiitzenvereinHoh
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Brillisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzer
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Raperswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberburen-Niederwil, Militirschitzenve
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Langrickenbach, Schiitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Elgg, Schutzengesellschaft

Pfyn, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Marwil, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
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22. Winterschiessen Heckemos
Schutzen Heckemos

Einzelrangliste

28.02.2020 - 08.03.2020
Gruppenstich - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Frohlich Stephan 1978 E  Salenstein, Standschiitzengesellschaft Std 96
50 Scherrer Mario 1986 E  Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96
51 Duft Remo 1990 E Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96
52 Lang Sepp 1953V  Brillisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzer  FW 95
53 Loher Bruno 1958V  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std 95
54 Jung Albert 1942 SV Zuzwil, Schitzenverein FW 95
55 Reinhard Fritz 1947 SV Langrickenbach, Schitzenverein Std 95
56 Giger Eugen 1947 SV Societad da tir Vial Sumvitg FW 95
57 Gremlich Thomas 1968 E  Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95
58 Rutz Martin 1970 E Bussnang, Schitzen Std 95
59 Klauser Rolf 1970 E  Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein Std 95
60 Dorig Jonny 1973 E  Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzer  Std 95
61 Jordi Patrick 1973 E Heckemos, Schitzen Std 95
62 Gerber Guido 1975 E  Schdnholzerswilen, Schitzen Std 95
63 Kaiser-Mathis Manuela 1978 E Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen Std 95
64 Beck Diego 1994 E Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschitzenve  Std 95
65 Dahler Yves 2000J  Salenstein, Standschitzengesellschaft Std 94
66 Manser Albert 1951V  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 94
67 Mduller Ernst 1953V Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft ~ FW 94
68 Manz Wilhelm 1955V  Marthalen, Militarschiessverein Std 94
69 Kamm Christoph 1956V  Leimbach TG, Schiutzengesellschaft Std 94
70 Indergand Ruedi 1958 V  Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 94
71 Dorig Anton 1960V Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein Std 94
72 Hofmann Rudolf 1960V Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 94
73 Bdsch Heini 1936 SV Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein FW 94
74 Hausamann Andreas 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 94
75 HOohener Max 1948 SV Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft FW 94
76 Ammann Hubert 1962 E  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std 94
77 Spuhler Beatrix 1967 E  Herdemn-Lanzenneunforn,Schiitzenges  Std 94
78 Artho Roger 1967 E  Marthalen, Militérschiessverein Std 94
79 Vetterli Ueli 1967 E Homburg, Schiitzenverein Std 94
80 Wildi Mark 1968 E  Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft Std 94
81 Wickli Rudolf 1971 E Nollen, Militéarschitzenverein Std 94
82 Frauenfelder Peter 1971 E  Thurtal-Hittlingen, Schiitzenverein Std 94
83 Kistler Daniel 1972 E Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft Std 94
84 Manser Ueli 1977 E  Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzer  Std 94
85 Meister Jirg 1982 E  Merishausen, Schiitzenverein Std 94
86 Stettler Reto 1987 E  Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft Std 94
87 Kressig Jan 1988 E  Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std 94
88 Roth Beat 1952V  Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen Std 93
89 Fuchs Hanspeter 1953V Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzer  FW 93
90 Oberholzer Martin 1953V Riedt, Militarschiessverein FwW 93
91 Dettling Anton 1954V  Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft FW 93
92 Wagner Alfred 1943 SV Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft Std 93
93 Miggler Hans 1946 SV Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere ~ FW 93
94 Halg Andreas 1949 SV Zuzwil, Schitzenverein FW 93
95 Eisenegger Edgar 1950 SV Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen Std 93
96 Streule Robi 1962 E  Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzer ~ Std 93
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22. Winterschiessen Heckemos
Schutzen Heckemos

Einzelrangliste
28.02.2020 - 08.03.2020

Gruppenstich - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

97
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100
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107
108
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127
128
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130
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140
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143
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Bischof Fredy
Eugster Markus
Eugster Armin
Schéllebaum Emil
Knupp Rolf
Gerber Susanne
Rohner Ruth
Schudel Reto
Gamperle Kevin
Ess Roland
Baldauf Christian
Alber Jonas
Lopfe Philip

Hitz Dominic
Schéllebaum Elias
Berger Josefina
Rey Jakob
Gubler Heini
Streule René
Tschann Rolf
Beck Urs

Knusel Rolf
Buschor Andreas
Reinhart Ueli
Gebert Urs
Hasler Josef
Béahler Bernhard
Willi Georg
Peter Rolf

Haag Johann
Lopfe Manfred
Maurer Thomas
Amrhein Marcel
Fuster Stefan
Wetter Wendelin
Cavalleri Sandro
Anderes Theo
Kappeler Markus
Spitzer Samuel
Reinhart Andres
Widmer Adrian
Landolt Tobias
Schurter Rudolf
Koch Valentin
Rusch Hans
Walchli Walter
Miller Hans
Weber Philipp
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1962 E
1963 E
1964 E
1966 E
1969 E
1971 E
1971 E
1977 E
1987 E
1990 E
1992 E
1994 E
1994 E
2002 J
2001J
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1957V
1958 V
1959V
1959V
1959V
1960 V
1943 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1961 E
1962 E
1962 E
1963 E
1968 E
1970 E
1970 E
1972 E
1973 E
1981 E
1983 E
1985 E
1990 E
1991 E
1952V
1953V
1955V
1958 V
1942 SV
1950 SV

Verein

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischiitzen
Societad da tir Vial Sumvitg
Bazenheid, Militdrschiitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Militdrschiessverein
Heckemaos, Schitzen

Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thurtal-Hittlingen, Schiitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schutzengesellschaft
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen
Langrickenbach, Schitzenverein
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militérschiessverein
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzer
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Elgg, Schiutzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW

Punkte
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
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92
92
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92
92
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91
91
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91
91
91
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22. Winterschiessen Heckemos
Schutzen Heckemos

Einzelrangliste
28.02.2020 - 08.03.2020

Gruppenstich - Sportwaffen

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Teilnehmer

Rusch Sepp

Duft Roland
Brénnimann Erwin
Jager Andreas
Keller David
Scherrer Richard
Knechtle Martin
Maurer Kurt
Plebani Gian-Fadri
Hasler Fritz
Hauser Alfred
Thalmann Ernst
Honeisen Willy
Frei Christoph
Mittelholzer Bruno
Schléapfer Werner
Schaub Jolanda
Brallhardt Urs
Meier Thomas
Siegenthaler Rene
Tschann Mathias
Gander Thomas
Meier Beat

Hager Christian
Heer Adrian
Soltermann Fritz
Meierhofer Daniel
Burkhart Heinz
Frei Bruno

Spitzer Florian
Schlépfer Franziska
Hegglin Alois
Hani Albin

Kunzle Jakob
Baumann Oswin
Sauter-Arpagaus Jules
Felix Michael
Oertle Daniel
Zogg Heinz

Jager Meinrad
Neuenschwander Rolf
Frohli Norbert
Kezmann Paul
Signer Robert
Rass Sepp

Merz Stefan
Schurpf Willi
Buhler Kurt

1963 E
1963 E
1965 E
1965 E
1967 E
1969 E
1976 E
1951V
1952V
1940 SV
1942 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1964 E
1964 E
1966 E
1968 E
1970 E
1972 E
1975 E
1985 E
1992 E
1957V
1959V
1960 V
1961 E
1964 E
1966 E
1977 E
1978 E
1993 E
1956 V
1959V
1936 SV
1945 SV
1969 E
1978 E
1983 E
1953V
1957V
1957V
1957V
1945 SV
1948 SV
1966 E
1985 E
1952V
1950 SV

Verein

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Bussnang, Schitzen

Societad da tir Vial Sumvitg
Birwinken, Schitzen

Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Horn, Schiitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschitzenve
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Mammern, Feldschitzen
Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen
Homburg, Schiitzenverein
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Langrickenbach, Schiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischiitzen
Bussnang, Schitzen
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militirschiitzenve
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenvereil
Eschlikon, Schiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militirschitzenve
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Societad da tir Vial Sumvitg
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Bussnang, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militérschiessverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Leimbach TG, Schutzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW

Punkte
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
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22. Winterschiessen Heckemos

Schutzen Heckemos

Einzelrangliste
28.02.2020 - 08.03.2020

Gruppenstich - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Schneider Benny
194 Wegmiller Roman
195 Frischknecht Peter
196 Tanner Stefan

197 Jéager Ruedi

198 Hauri Patrick

199 Fah Daniel

200 Bamert Hanspeter
201 Scharf Eduard

202 Greutmann Jurg
203 Graf Meinrad

204 Keller Max
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1961 E
1972 E
1972 E
1977 E
1947 SV
1983 E
1984 E
1962 E
1972 E
1953V
1958 vV
1945 Sv

Verein

Bussnang, Schitzen
Thurtal-Httlingen, Schitzenverein
Thurtal-Hittlingen, Schiitzenverein
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militérschiessverein

Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell

Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Eschlikon, Schiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
82
82
81
81
78
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